SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
High-speed printing with
precise color control and
integrated workflow tools.
WorkForce® Enterprise
AM-C10000
Color Multifunction Printer

Recyclable product15
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner16
Ordering Information
WorkForce Enterprise AM-C10000	 C11CH88201
Professional Compact Staple Finisher	 C12C937931
Professional Staple Finisher	 C12C935031
Professional Booklet Finisher	 C12C935061
AM High Speed Bridge Unit	 C12C940101
Staple Cartridge for Side Staple	 C12C935401
Staple Cartridge for Saddle Stitch	 C12C935411
2/4 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935171
2/3 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935181
AM High Speed A4 High-Capacity Tray	 C12C941501
AM High Speed A3 High-Capacity Tray	 C12C939871
Cassette Lock	 C12C933231
Gigabit Ethernet Card	 C12C934471
Super G3 Fax Board	 C12C935251
AM High Speed Paper Guide	 C12C941551
Maintenance Box	 T671300
AM High Speed SSD-P1/PR3SD1	 C12C939811
AM High Speed Encryption Controller	 C12C940081
AM High Speed Advanced Adjustments	 C12C941381
AM High Envelope Acceleration Option	 C12C941391
AM High Speed Epson Edge Print	 C12C941321
Epson Print Admin Serverless	 EPASERVERLESS
AM OCR Expansion Board	 C12C936801
AM DEVICE SOLUTION - Print Sets	 EDS0100001
AM DEVICE SOLUTION - Erase Red Color	 EDS0100002
AM DEVICE SOLUTION - OCR Option	 EDS0200001
AM DEVICE SOLUTION - IP-Fax	 EDS0300001